RESULTATS, 16 DECEMBRE 2025

Rang N° paire
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21
2
12
20
8

Joueurs

Stéphane Jorg

Emmanuelle Kaelin Murith

Marcienne Progin
Solange Wijkstrom
Yvonne Papaux Karrer
Isabelle Python
Anne Lévy
Elsbeth Monney
Danielle Cosandey
André Binggeli
Marc Achtari
Marie-Pierre Schueler
Francgoise Aebischer
Gérald Jan
Rita Tissot
Fabienne Pasquier
Michelle Deliege
Monique Stempfel
Edith Beck
Arianne Baeriswyl
Gerhard Kornfeld

Anne Monney-Terrapon

Anne Kaelin Crittin
Thérese Meyer
Sylvie Eugster

Heidi Fuhrer
Eugéne Pasquier
Marianne Vonlanthen

Simone Schorderet

Marita Enderli
Marie-Francoise Waeber
Edy Crittin
Valérie Buob
Sylvia Pulver
Frédy Wyser

Arlette D'Eternod

Isabelle Meyer
Farideh Hank
Denise Thalmann
Marie-José Schmid
Anne-Lise Romanens
Jacqueline de Muralt
Heinz Fuhrer

Mario Strickler

MP
315.0
313.0
307.0
301.0
292.0
282.0
276.0
275.0
274.0
273.0
267.0
265.0
265.0
254.0
249.0
246.0
230.0
228.0
218.0
212.0
204.0
174.0

%
60.58
60.19
59.04
57.88
56.15
54.23
53.08
52.88
52.69
52.50
51.35
50.96
50.96
48.85
47.88
47.31
44.23
43.85
41.92
40.77
39.23
33.46
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/16/pair/21
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/16/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/16/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/16/pair/20
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/16/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/16/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/16/pair/13
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/16/pair/15
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/16/pair/14
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/16/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/16/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/16/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/16/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/16/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/16/pair/19
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/16/pair/22
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/16/pair/18
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/16/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/16/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/16/pair/17
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/16/pair/16
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/16/pair/5
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