

RÉSULTATS, 16 DÉCEMBRE 2025

Rang	N° paire	Joueurs		MP	%	PV
1	21	Stéphane Jörg	Anne Kaelin Crittin	315.0	60.58	15
2	2	Emmanuelle Kaelin Murith	Thérèse Meyer	313.0	60.19	12
3	12	Marcienne Progin	Sylvie Eugster	307.0	59.04	9
4	20	Solange Wijkström	Heidi Fuhrer	301.0	57.88	6
5	8	Yvonne Papaux Karrer	Eugène Pasquier	292.0	56.15	2
6	7	Isabelle Python	Marianne Vonlanthen	282.0	54.23	0
7	13	Anne Lévy	Simone Schorderet	276.0	53.08	0
8	15	Elsbeth Monney	Marita Enderli	275.0	52.88	0
9	14	Danielle Cosandey	Marie-Françoise Waeber	274.0	52.69	0
10	9	André Binggeli	Edy Crittin	273.0	52.50	0
11	6	Marc Achtari	Valérie Buob	267.0	51.35	0
12	4	Marie-Pierre Schueler	Sylvia Pulver	265.0	50.96	0
13	3	Françoise Aebischer	Frédy Wyser	265.0	50.96	0
14	1	Gérald Jan	Arlette D'Eternod	254.0	48.85	0
15	19	Rita Tissot	Isabelle Meyer	249.0	47.88	0
16	22	Fabienne Pasquier	Farideh Hank	246.0	47.31	0
17	18	Michelle Deliège	Denise Thalmann	230.0	44.23	0
18	11	Monique Stempfel	Marie-José Schmid	228.0	43.85	0
19	10	Edith Beck	Anne-Lise Romanens	218.0	41.92	0
20	17	Arianne Baeriswyl	Jacqueline de Muralt	212.0	40.77	0
21	16	Gerhard Kornfeld	Heinz Fuhrer	204.0	39.23	0
22	5	Anne Monney-Terrapon	Mario Strickler	174.0	33.46	0